
 

 

Government of the Peoples Republic of Bangladesh  
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

  District: Tangail 

 www.lged.gov.bd   
 

Memo No. 46.02.9300.000.07.009.21.2810                 Date:  07-06-2022 

e-Tender Notice No. 52/2021-2022[LTM] 
 

 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following works.   
  
 

SL 

No. 

Tender 

ID No. 

Name of Scheme 

  

  

 

Package No 

 

 

 

Last Selling Date 

&Time  

of  e-tender 

Document 

Closing & Opening 

Date & Time of 

Submission e-

Tender Document 

Remarks 
(LTM) 

1.  703224 Improvement by BC of Dhaka-Tangail RHD to Ranarchala Road 

(Mirzapur Cadet College RHD-Ranarchala Alhaz Khndakar Bellal 

Hossain Land) Road from Ch.00-1000m Under Mirzapur Upazila, 

District : Tangail (Road ID No. 393665212). (Salvage Cost. 

1,07,619.00) 

RIDP/TAN/Mirzapur/ 

VR/140 

26-06-2022  & 

16.00pm 

27-06-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

2.  703225 Improvement by BC of Pakulla Bazar-Zamurki GC Road from Ch.00-

540m Under Mirzapur Upazila, District : Tangail (Road ID No. 

393665034). (Salvage Cost. 15,84,432.00) 

IRIDP/TAN/Mirzapur/

VR/141 

26-06-2022  & 

16.00pm 

27-06-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

3.  703226 Improvement by BC of Rajabari-Kalimajani (Rajabari-Jatrabari-

Kolimajani Kheyaghat) Road from Ch.1000-2000m Under Mirzapur 

Upazila, District : Tangail (Road ID No. 393665033) 

IRIDP/TAN/Mirzapur/

VR/142 

26-06-2022  & 

16.00pm 

27-06-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

4.  703227 Improvement by BC of Shinjuri BillÃ¢??s Agari Bridge-Bardhanpara 

Road via Bardhanpara Mosque Road from Ch.00-800m Under 

Mirzapur Upazila, District : Tangail (Road ID No. 393664214) 

IRIDP/TAN/Mirzapur/

VR/143 

26-06-2022  & 

16.00pm 

27-06-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

5.  703228 Improvement by BC of Bandarmara-Takia Kodma Nure Alam Miah 

House Road from Ch.00-1000m Under Mirzapur Upazila, District : 

Tangail (Road ID No. 393665020). (Salvage Cost. 20,45,405.00) 

IRIDP/TAN/Mirzapur/

VR/144 

26-06-2022  & 

16.00pm 

27-06-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

6.  703229 Improvement by BC of Razabari-Bacherchala BC Road at Komarjani 

to Bankortola River Par (Horidrachala Biplop Mahmud Uzzal Land 

Near of Pacca road-Baniachala H/O Azhar via Kaliakoir three Road 

More (Hamid Member House) Road from Ch.00-1070m Under 

Mirzapur Upazila, District : Tangail (Road ID No. 393665231). 

(Salvage Cost. 3,20,324.00) 

IRIDP/TAN/Mirzapur/

VR/145 

26-06-2022  & 

16.00pm 

27-06-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

7.  703235 Improvement by BC of Dashokia Union Parishad-Hatia NH via Hatia 

Bazr Road from Ch.00-950m Under Kalihati Upazila, District : 

Tangail (Road ID No. 393474124) 

IRIDP/TAN/Kalihati/ 

VR/154 

26-06-2022  & 

16.00pm 

27-06-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

8.  703231 Improvement by BC of Pichuria Rupjan Bari-Pichuria GPS Road from 

Ch.445-860m Under Tangail Sadar Upazila, District: Tangail (Road 

ID No. 393954125) 

IRIDP/TAN/Tangail-

S/VR/156 

26-06-2022  & 

16.00pm 

27-06-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

9.  703230 Improvement by BC of Pichuria Halimer Mill-Kaborstan Road from 

Ch.700-1580mUnder Tangail Sadar Upazila,District: Tangail (Road 

ID No. 393954126) 

IRIDP/TAN/Tangail-

S/VR/155 

26-06-2022  & 

16.00pm 

27-06-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

10.  703233 Improvement by BC of Berabuchna-Silimpur UP UNR Charpara - 

Sonat Road from Ch.00-1100m Under Tangail Sadar Upazila, District: 

Tangail (Road ID No. 393954082) 

IRIDP/TAN/Tangail-

S/VR/159 

26-06-2022  & 

16.00pm 

27-06-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

11.  703217 Improvement by BC of Atia Union Health Complex-Gomjani 

Millkvita Road from Ch.00-900m Under Delduar Upazila, District : 

Tangail (Road ID No. 393234085). (Salvage Cost. 1,12,592.00) 

IRIDP/TAN/Delduar/ 

VR/146 

26-06-2022  & 

16.00pm 

27-06-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

12.  703218 Improvement by BC of Elachipur Bazar-Abadpur Bazar Road from 

Ch.2100-3100m Under Delduar Upazila, District : Tangail (Road ID 

No. 393234043) 

IRIDP/TAN/Delduar/ 

VR/147 

26-06-2022  & 

16.00pm 

27-06-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

 

1. This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 

2. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.  

3. Detail about the tender have shown in e-tender notice and e-tender document.  
Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

 

 
 

 

               (Md. Rafiqul Islam) 

                 Executive Engineer 
 E-mail:xen.tangail@lged.gov.bd 

Copy forwarded for kind information and wide circulation to: 

1. The Superintending Engineer, Agargaon, Sherebangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207 

2. The Project Director, Important Rural Infrastructure Development Project District-Tangail, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sherebangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207, 
3. The Upazila Enginner, LGED, Upazila: ..................................... (All), District: Tangail.  

4. The Editor, .................................................................................................................... 

5. Notice Board (All).  

†kL nvwmbvi g~jbxwZ 

MÖvg kn‡ii DbœwZ 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:xen.tangail@lged.gov.bd

